.

KWV

ESTABLISHED 1918

PO Box 528,
Telephone

Suider aarl
021 - 50739

411026183
¥

Warshay lnvestments Pt g Ltd tla KWV

Req] NO. N 2012/018792/07
a Q:
LO-ID 28503

Customer Order Date:
24.03.2025

Customer Order Number:
4750856972

KWV Order Number:
110995215

Loading Status:

Gross Weight : 127.27%9kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTF@T KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR queriessa@kwv co.za

TR

Ne

901032
901406
901405
901408

700025233
700025945
700025944
700025946

Hooch Blaat Black Currandt 4(6x275m

Bug Red Shooter 10(15x20ml)
Bug Blue Shooter 10{15x20ml)
Bug Booster Shooter 10{15x20ml)

cs

pc

PC
pc

24 x 275

150 x 20
150 =< 20
150 = 20

10.0
2.0
6.0
1.0

287.60
165.34
165.34
165.34

3.00 278.97
5.70 155.91
5.70 155.91
5.70 155,92

2,789.72 418.46 3,208.18
311.83 46.77 358.60
935.49 140.32 1,075.81
155.582 23.39 179.31

Delivered by
Liguor Runner Durban
CLATRWOOD LOGISTICS FARK

UNIT 3A

CLAIRWOOD

Received in good order
on behalf of Customer
Name:

Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Customer
Name:

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:
End of month, plus three days

Curxency: ZaR

Bank Details: Cheque Acc
Name: Warghay Invedtments (Pty) Ltd
Bank:
FNB
Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655
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sopipt Document o Year: 500237631%
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Suantity X Mass Pack
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